
Tanqueray No. TEN
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47 500ml
Botanist

32/ 540
34/ 570
42/ 500
34/ 570

    40 ml / 750 ml

Brugal Blanco
Brugal Anejo
Dictador 12 YO
Dictador 20 YO
Zacapa 23 YO Gwatemala

24/ 400
24/ 400
32/ 540
38/ 640
45/ 750

    40 ml / 750 ml

40/ 650
44/ 740

    40 ml / 750 ml

Campari
Aperol
Martini Rubino
Martini Ambrato

18
18
22
22

    40 ml

38/ 640
36/ 600

98/ 1650

    40 ml / 750 ml

34/ 540
38/ 640

Boulard
Boulard VSOP

    40 ml / 750 ml

Amaretto Disaronno
Creme de Cassis 
Cointreau
Luxardo Maraschino

20
20
20
20

    40 ml


